HARNETT REGIONAL WATER

Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer

Water User's Agreement

Form Must be Completed in Full Before Service is Made Available VALID PHOTO I.D. is Required

Same Day Service: \$50 OWNER WATER \$0 OWNER SEWER \$0 RENTER WATER \$50 RENTER SEWER \$50 RENTER SEWER \$50 RENTER SEWER \$50 Chis agreement is a formal request for Harnett Regional Water (HRW), through normal procedures and in accordance with \$20 Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections at the follows:	
Today's Date Set Up Fee All Accounts \$15	\$50 \$50 \$100 \$100 h the HRW
Same Day Service: \$50 OWNER WATER \$0 OWNER SEWER \$0 RENTER WATER \$50 RENTER SEWER \$50 This agreement is a formal request for Harnett Regional Water (HRW), through normal procedures and in accordance with & Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections at the follows:	\$50 \$50 \$100 \$100 h the HRW
Date Service Requested Will Call Date Service Requested Will Call RENTER WATER \$50 RENTER SEWER \$50 RENTER SEWER \$50 RENTER SEWER \$50 Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections at the follows:	\$50 \$100 \$100 h the HRW
RENTER SEWER \$50 This agreement is a formal request for Harnett Regional Water (HRW), through normal procedures and in accordance with Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections at the follows:	\$100 th the HRW
RENTER SEWER \$50 This agreement is a formal request for Harnett Regional Water (HRW), through normal procedures and in accordance with & Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections at the follows:	h the HRW
& Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections at the follow	
Service Address: 168 Paper Birch Way Lot 135	
Owner_X Renter (PROPERTY OWNER & PHONE NO.) D.R. Horton Inc. 984-327-8357	
Applicant Email Address jnupchurch@drhorton.com	
APPLICANT CO-APPLICANT	
NAME (FIRST, LAST) NAME (FIRST, LAST)	
D.R. Horton Inc.	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
2000 Aerial Center Pkwy Ste. 110-A Morrisville, NC 27560	
SOCIAL SECURITY # OR TIN CONTACT PHONE # SOCIAL SECURITY # OR TIN CONTACT PHONE	NE#
75-2386963 984-327-8357	
DRIVER'S LICENSE # AND STATE DATE OF BIRTH DRIVER'S LICENSE # AND STATE DATE OF BIRTH	Н
EMPLOYER NAME EMPLOYER NAME	
EMPLOYER ADDRESS PHONE # EMPLOYER ADDRESS PHONE #	
PREVIOUS ADDRESS PREVIOUS ADDRESS	
In the undersigned, do agree to abide by all rules, regulations and policies of Harnett Regional Water as outlined in the History Communication of the Water (In the experimental payments), the undersigned, it is a stated on the Water (In the History Communication) of the control of the custom and final bills are prorated based on the number of days in the service period. FINAL BILLS with a credit balance of less that the property of the custom and final bills are prorated based on the number of days in the service period. FINAL BILLS with a credit balance of less that the property of the custom and final bills are prorated based on the number of days in the service period. FINAL BILLS with a credit balance of less that the property of the custom and proper	artment has E amounts pmer. All initian \$3.00 v sponsible fost. HARNE e or facility By signing to
Customer Signature <u>Jennifer Upchurch</u> FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FEES: Set-Up Fee \$15Deposit \$Same Day \$50Meter Fee \$325_Damage \$Othe	
Account # Transferred From: Date To Turn Off:	
ACCOUNT #: CID:LID: WATERSEWERCREDIT: APPROVE	ED / DENII

Turn On:_____Unlock Only:_____Read Only:____Install:_____ Customer Serv Rep: ____